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OTAGOSHEEPDISTRICT—continued. OTAGOSHEEPDISTRICT—continued.
No. of Sheepon

April30,
1907.

April 30,1908.

Southland County—continued.
Muir, John, Fortification, Fortrose
Muir, Robert, Tuturau
Muir, W., jun.,Tuturau
Muir, William, Tuturau
Muirhead, Peter, Isla Station, Otaraia
Mulcock and Relph, Morton Mains
Munro, A. L., Mokotua
Munro Bros., Mokotua
Munro, Henry, Wyndham
Munro, James, Mokotua
Munro, John, Kapuka
Munro, Richard, Kapuka
Murchison, Christopher, Springhills
Murdoch, John, Oreti Plains
Murdoch, Peter, Mataura
Murdoch, Thomas, Limehills
Murphy, Daniel, Grove Bush
Murphy, James, jun., Grove Bush
Murphy, James, sen., Roslyn Bush
Murphy, John,Woodlands . .Murphy, Martin, Woodlands
Murray, Thomas, Ryal Bush
Murray, William, Mokoreta
Myres Bros., Waikiwi
Neas, Rudolph, Makarewa
Neill, R., Tokonui
Neil], Thomas, Mataura
Newall, Mrs. J., Greenhills
Nicholl, John, Mataura
Nicholson, Proctor, Ota Creek, Brydone
Nicholson, Proctor, Bay Bush, Mokotua
Nicoll, Helen O., Tisbury
Nicoll, John, Limehills
Noble, Andrew (Executors of), Wyndham ...
Norman, Mrs. Sarah, Winton
Norman,Thomas, Winton
Norman, William, Winton
O'Brien, Denis, Haldane, Slope Point
O'Brien, George, Wyndham
O'Brien, James, Drummond
O'Brien, Jeremiah, Slope Point
O'Brien, Morgan, Lochiel
O'Brien, Mrs. T. J., South Hillend
O'Brien, Timothy J., Oreti Plains
O'Donnell, T, Limehills
Officer, John, Morton'Mains
Officer, John, Ryal Bush
O'Mearn, J., Limehills
O'Neill, James, Dealer, Winton
Ord, Mrs. M., Winton
O'Rourke, Michael, Tuturau
O'Shannessy Bros., Lochiel
O'Shannessy, John, Lome
O'ShanneBsy, Patrick (Executors of), Lochiel
Oughton, John,Wyndham
Oughton, Mrs. G., East Road, Invercargill...
Oughton, W. H., Wright's Bush
Paddon, B., Tokonui Gorge
Paget, William,Ferndale
Parsons, Nathaniel, Waikiwi
Pascoe, Albert, Tokonui
Pascoe Bros., Tokonui
Pascoe, Charles E., Tokonui ' ...
Paterson, J. W., Oreti!Plains
Paterson, Thomas, Hokonui
Paton, George, Tokonui Gorge
Patterson, David, Ryal Bush
Patterson, Robert, Springhills
Pearce, George, Winton
Pennington, R. and W., Wright's Bush
Penny, J., Mataura
Percy, Gavin, Woodlands
Percy, Thomas, jun., Woodlands
Perkins, Alice, Mataura
Perkins, Montgomery, Mimihau
Perriam, H. R., Waituna
Pettigrew, A. W. and T., Tussock Creek
Philpot, Thomas, Longbush
Philpot, William, Longbush
Pike, J. W. and G. B., South Hillend
Pirie, E. G., Woodlands
Pirie, James, Woodlands
Pirie, William, Morton Mains

3174

13
22

2445
129

538
728
273
160
98

500
953
798
104
94
54

297
257
115
25

424
32

40
395

15
244
321
609

8
39

821
569
760
992

57
231

1194
99

428
205
495

3127
25

Nil
26

Nil
550
281
219
965
238
190
130
400

1008
1096

23
Nil

97
199
304
356

31
672

41
25
51

476
23

139
198
467

10
28

Nil
575
474

1176
72

420
1580

87
497
497
434

8
288
183
656

51
5

87
1385

79
Nil
453

50
776

35
Nil

36
64

353
181

Nil
2121

154
2

500
200
547
400
315
299
245
399

3
388
652

1264
1.688
258

51
177

170
455
403

5

84
593
675

98
465

60
223
41

T62
126
309

1100
160

3
386

90
275
200

5
189
543

2
122
116
684

1970
199
72

167

No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1907.
April30,I 1908.

Southland County—continued. .
Porteous, .Tames B., Winton
Porter, Joseph, Limehills
Pow, Catherine, Edendale
Powell, H. 11., Wallacetown
Preston, James H., Forest Vale, Fortrose ...
Preston, Joseph, Fortrose
Preston, Joseph, Woodslee Downs, Wyndham
Price, Frederick A., Waikiwi
Prichard, G. L., Dacre
Pritchard, John, Waikiwi
Proctor, John, sen., Drummond
Pry de, W. M., Mataura
Pulley and Morris, Spring Hills
Quale, Or. T., Lochiel
Quale, J. B., Lochiel
Rabbidge, Thomas P., South Wyndham
Rae, Alexander, Glenham
Rae, John, Mataura
Rae, Mrs. M., Ferndale
Rankin, Alexander F., Wyndham
Rankin, William,Waikiwi
Ratcliffe, Ralph, Waikawa Valley
Reburn, Clement, Ryal Bush
Reid, Frederick J., Glenham
Reid, John G., Otaraia
Reilly, E., and Son, Winton
Rhodes, W., Waikawa Valley
Richards, James, Makarewa
Richardson, Malcott, Mataura Island
Ridder, ft, Mimihau
Riddle Bros., Waimahaka
Riley, John, Haldane
Robbie, Francis, Isla Bank
Robertson, Alexander, Brown's
Robertson, Allan, Oreti Plains
Robertson, E. J., Brown's
Robertson, Hugh, Woodlands
Robertson, James, Gap Road, Winton
Robertson, W., Niagara
Robertson, W., Waikiwi , .Robinson, Charles, Kapuka
Robson, James, Niagara
Rogers, J. E., Gore
Rogerson, Samuel, Otaraia
Ronald,William, Waianiwa
Rose, John, Myross Bush
Rose, William, Wyndham
Ross, R. W., Brown's
Ross, Alexander, Ryal Bush
Ross, Benjamin, Glenham
Robs, Redmond, Grove Bush
Rouse, G. W., Limehills
Rule, William, Mataura Island
Rumler, E. A., Woodlands
Russell and Swain, Gorge Road
Russell, E., Bay Road, Invercargill
Russell, Robert, Lome
Ryan. Patrick, Oreti Plains
Sadlier, James H, Longbush
Sadlier, T., Woodlands
Sands, Thomas, Gup Road
Saxelby, J. (Executors of), Woodlands
Schaffer, Henry, Winton
Schultz, F., Mataura
Scott, James, Drumoak, Wyndham
Scott, J. and W., Mataura
Scott, John, Hokonui
Scott, Waverley B., Mataura
Scott, William, Hokonui
Scott, W. P., Marairua, Tuturau
Scully, Mrs. Annie, Grove Bush
Scully, P., Dacre
Scully, T., Mabel Bush
Scully, William F., Woodlands
Shand, Alexander, Otapiri
Shankland, John, Tokonui
Sharp, Joseph, Oreti, Winton
Shaw, Donald, Tussock Creek
Shaw, Mark, Winton
Shaw, W., Mataura Island
Sheat, A. IL, Morton Mains
Sheat, A. J., Morton Mains
Sheat Bros., Morton Mains

72
153
46
48

6329
1826
8478
1500
260
128
500

89

477
181
445
486

475

12
85

348
1386

77
82

235
280

1100

194
394
500

21
152
90
34
80
51

4
57
30
88

5700
Nil
Nil
2303
336

Nil
441
171
33

487
216
389
536
340

Nil
20
18

Nil
68

450I Nil
32
7

173
266
278

1042
41

184
387

Nil
99

139
208

81
78

267
34

594
1965
799
141
370
175
470
486
235
485
70

160
10
4

80
1048

85
223

4
122

Nil
192

1009
939
182

Nil
275
163
143
200

61
500
212
225

3100
61

1061
58

258
823
1144

1950
700
233
370
195
477
496
144
398
140
117
59

191
1070

161
194

7
133
308
117
854
965
187
132
270
217
300

286

179
2000

39
643

22
193
374
484
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